All new 5-13 flip-up helmet
QUANTUM
The Quantum helmet benefits the areas of welding
preparation and improves grinding functionality.
It does this by allowing a flip mechanism, which
houses a ADF filter, to be lifted exposing a larger
viewing/grinding visor window.
This allows the welder to remain fully protected with

Shell Material 	 High impact resistance nylon
Weight 	 550g
Ordering Information & Spares
Description 	 Part Number
*	 Quantum Helmet Complete	 EP263-000-005-000
A	 Front Lens Holder 	 AC429-000-005-000
B	 Front Cover Lens 	 EP264-000-041-000
B	 Front Cover Lens Heavy Duty 	 AC469-000-041-000
C	 Auto Darkening Cartridge 	 EP265-000-005-000
D	 Inside Cover Lens (107×80×1mm) 	 EP266-000-005-000
E	 Grind Visor Holder 	 AC430-000-005-000
F	 Grind Visor (Anti-fog) 	 EP267-000-005-000
G	 Helmet Shell 	 EP268-000-005-000
H	 Side Lens Covers 	 EP269-000-005-000
H	 Side Lens 	 EP270-000-005-000
I	 Headgear 	 AC431-000-005-000
Ordering Information & Spares
Description 	 Part Number
I-1	 Front Sweatband 	 AC432-000-005-000
I-12	 Rear Sweatband 	 AC433-000-005-000
J	 Concept Hard Hat (White) 	 HH913-000-033-000
* 	 Hard Hat Adapter Quantum only 	 AC445-000-005-000
* 	 Replacement Battery CR2450 	 AC399-000-000-000
* 	 Dioptre +1,0 	 EP158-000-041-D10
* 	 Dioptre +1,5 	 EP158-000-041-D15
* 	 Dioptre +2,0 	 EP158-000-041-D20
* 	 Dioptre +2,5 	 EP158-000-041-D25
* 	 Extended Leather Hood Protection 	 AC460-000-005-000
* 	 Extended Leather Neck Protection 	 AC461-000-005-000
* 	 Banana (Black) 	 AC462-000-005-000